National Championships Rwanda ME - Road Race
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29/06/2025 | Okm | 22 starting
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JIT  GAHEMBA Barnabé

JIT  TUYIZERE Hashimu
NZAFASHWANAYO Jean Claude

MSR RUHUMURIZA Aime

AMN BIGIRIMANA Jean Nepo

RWA20010407
RWA20050308
RWA20000804
RWA20061209
RWA20020928
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JIT NSENGIYUMVA Shemu
AMN NIYONKURU Samuel
AMN MUHOZA Eric

MSR NGENDAHAYO Jeremie

RWA19990101
RWA20030503
RWA20020101
RWA20010429



